

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	5447	75	Version:	1	Name:	Change Order No. 1 to Contract No Street and Lowell Street Reconstruct Assessment District - 2018, to Capit Inc for \$28,041.75.	ction
Туре:	Misc	ellaneous			Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/24	/2019			In control:	Engineering Division	
On agenda:					Final action:	2/6/2019	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 8107, Emerson Street and Lowell Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018, to Capitol Underground Inc for \$28,041.75. (13th AD)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. leg 54475 co 1 - 8107.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
2/6/2019	1	BOARD	of Public	C WOI	RKS Ap	prove	Pass
Title							

Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 8107, Emerson Street and Lowell Street Reconstruction Assessment District - 2018, to Capitol Underground Inc for \$28,041.75. (13th AD) **Body**

See Atttached.